Arrival
Date

01-05-2017

01-06-2017

01-07-2017

01-08-2017
01-13-2017
01-21-2017
01-23-2017

01-25-2017
01-27-2017
01-30-2017
01-30-2017
02-02-2017
02-03-2017
02-06-2017
02-08-2017
02-09-2017

02-11-2017
02-12-2017
03-01-2017
03-02-2017
03-03-2017
03-06-2017
03-07-2017

03-09-2017

03-14-2017

Departure

Date
01-09-2017

01-08-2017

01-13-2017

01-10-2017
01-15-2017
01-22-2017
01-26-2017

01-28-2017
01-29-2017
02-01-2017
02-01-2017
02-04-2017
02-04-2017
02-08-2017
02-10-2017
02-11-2017

02-15-2017
02-16-2017
03-05-2017
03-05-2017
03-05-2017
03-06-2017
03-11-2017

03-12-2017

03-17-2017

Visil Balon kougc:

OFFICIAL TRAVEL RESOURCE
Report: Visit Baton Rouge Convention Calendar

Account Name
State Ag & Rural Leaders
8th Episcopal District
Society of Health and Physical Educators -
Southern District
Society of Systematic Biologists
JAMfest Events, Inc
Louisiana FFA Association
Louisiana Recreation & Parks Association

Professional Insurance Agents of Louisiana,
Inc.

New Cardivascular Horizons Foundation

National Conservation Systems Cotton and
Rice

Community Provider Association
Louisiana State Medical Society

Louisiana Environmental Education (LDWF)

Louisiana Vegetation Management
Association

Louisiana State Beta Club

American Society of Safety Engineers

South West Transit Association

Red Stick Rug Hooking

Top Ladies of Distinction, Inc.

Starpower Talent

Weddings

Louisiana Association of Broadcasters
National Association of Social Workers (LA)

Our Lady of the Lake Children's Hospital

Louisiana Association of Crisis Negotiators

Lead Name

2017 Ag Chair Summit
2017 Annual 8th District Women's
Missionary Society Retreat

Annual Convention

2016 SSB Standalone Meeting
JAMfest Cajun Jam Staff Rooms 2017
FFA 212/360 Conference

2017 LRPA Conference

PIA 2017 Winter Conference

New Cardiovascular Horizons Foundation

2017 National Conservation Systems
Cotton & Rice Conference

Public Policy Conference 2017

2017 LSMS Annual Meeting and House of
Delegates

2017 LA Environmental Symposium

Louisiana Vegetation Management
Association

Annual Convention 2017

Regional Professional Development
Conference

2017 Annual Conference

2017 Red Stick Rug Hooking Workshop
46th Area One Leadership Conference
StarPower Talent 2017

Lenny & Darville Wedding Party

2017 Prestige Awards

2017 Annual Convention

OLOL Children's Hospital Amazing Half
Marathon

2017 La Crisis Negotiators

Contract
Rooms

396

200

660

130
20
100
83

110
20
690
30
130
70
175
2,946
150

515
160
350

75
20
15
1,150

30
210

Contract Peak
Rooms

190

100

200

50
10
50
50

35

15
230
20

75

50
150
1,473
75

150
40
145
35
10
15
350

10

70

Show
Attendees

200

200

1,000

200
300

60
100

50
200
900
150
225
200
350

4,000
300

300
70
500
1,500

175
1,000

75

150


http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11758
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12257
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12257
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11168
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12248
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12358
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12435
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12155
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11937
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12098
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11947
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11947
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12372
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11856
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11856
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12101
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12086
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12086
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11084
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12132
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12132
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12091
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12033
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12130
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12317
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12303
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12196
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11730
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12287
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12287
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12135

03-16-2017
03-18-2017
03-29-2017
04-06-2017

04-23-2017

04-26-2017
04-27-2017

04-27-2017

05-18-2017
06-16-2017

03-19-2017
03-26-2017
04-01-2017
04-10-2017

04-27-2017

04-30-2017
04-29-2017

04-29-2017

05-21-2017
06-17-2017

Louisianime

USTA Wheelchair Tennis

Mu Alpha Theta

American Advertising Federation

LSU Office of Research and Economic
Development

Catholic Daughters of America
Weddings

Pilot International/Louisiana District

LSU College of Business
Baton Rouge Sickle Cell Anemia Foundation

2017 LouisiAnime Convention
2017 Cajun Classic Tennis Tournament
Annual Meeting 2017

2017 Regional Conferece

University Industry Demonstration
Partnership

Louisiana State CDA Biennial Convention

Bourgue & Naylor Wedding Party

2017 Pilot International Louisiana
Convention

Mid-West Macro Economics Conference
Louisiana Sickle Cell Meeting

190
465
465
225

133

272
90

105

320
60

80
70
230
75

60

127
40

50

135
30

80
500
1,000
350

200

275
250

125

150
125


http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11823
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12261
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11364
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11631
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12114
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12114
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12202
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12353
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12113
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=12113
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11684
http://BatonRouge.simpleviewcrm.com/meeting/opps/index.cfm?action=detail&oppID=11920

